




PROFORMA 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Name & Designation of the Officer: 

2. Date of Joining/ Promotion in the present grade: 

3. Present Place of Posting/ Date of Posting: 

4. Whether HOP Submitted (If yes, enclose a copy thereof): 

5. Whether posted to Outstation earlier, as an Appraiser? (If yes, give details) 

6. Whether willing for Outstation posting: (If yes, preference of place) 

7. Other requests, if any, regarding transfer: 

8. Willing for Zone: 

9. Ground of Request: 

10. Residential Address: 

11. Contact No. & Email ID: 

SIGNATURE OF THE OFFICER 

(Note - Point No. 5 & 6 are applicable for Appraisers only) 

PHOTOGRAPH 



ANNEXURE-A 

 

History of Posting since appointment in the present grade in prescribed proforma 

has to be filled up by the individual concerned: 

 

1. Name of the Officer: 

2. Date of Birth: 

3. Designation: 

4.  Date of Appointment in the present grade: 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Sr. 
No 

Zone 
(I/II/III/ 

Outstation
) 

Commissionerate  
(Import/Export/ 
General/Appeal/ 

Audit etc.) 

Section 
Date 

(From) 
Date 
(To) 

Period 
of 

Service 
in days 

Estt. 
Office 
Order 

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

                

 

 

Signature of the officer with Designation: 

Contact No.: 

 

 

 



SR. 
NO. NAME DATE OF 

BIRTH 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25 2025-26 Remarks

1 Pradeep Rana               4/24/1966 AC In-Situ NA NA I I I II II II III III Zone-III Not Due

2 Ritesh Jaiswal 10/2/1979 AC In-Situ NA NA ON PROMOTION 
ZONE-II II II III III III II II Zone-II Not Due

3 Nitin Kumar 9/20/1980 AC In-Situ II II II I I II ON DEPUTATION(DGoV, 
WZU Mumbai) ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Loan/AC In-situ Not Due

4 Jahangir Alam 11/7/1980 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due

5 Deepesh Gupta 7/7/1984 AC In-Situ II II II I I I OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

6 Rahul Panda 8/10/1980 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due
7 Sanjay Kumar Gupta 1/17/1976 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due

8 Neeraj Kumar Sherawat 11/15/1969 AC In-Situ NA NA NA NA NA DELHI TO ZONE-II DGGI Hqrs New Delhi (On 
loan) ON LOAN II II Loan/AC In-situ Not Due

9 Azad Singh Saroha 4/29/1978 AC In-Situ DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI 1. DELHI (Outstation)                                    
2. II I 1. I

2. on LOAN
DGARM, DELHI 

(Loan Basis)
DGARM, DELHI 

(Loan Basis) Loan/AC In-situ Not Due

10 Manoj Kumar Gupta 5/12/1975 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due

11 Pankaj Jain 5/19/1982 AC In-Situ I I I DELHI DELHI DELHI II 1.  II                                                    
2. ON LOAN

SFIO on deputation 
till 21.06.2026

SFIO on deputation 
till 21.06.2026 Deputation/AC In-situ Not Due

12 Sanjeev Kumar Chaudhary 2/7/1976 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
13 Niraj Kumar Pandey 9/20/1980 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
14 Gyan Prakash 8/21/1982 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
15 A K Varshney 3/26/1966 AC In-Situ NA NA I CHANDIGARH II II II III III III Zone-I Not Due
16 Amit Kumar Prince 3/1/1982 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
17 Jeetendra Pratap Singh 7/7/1977 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due

18 Vivek Kumar 12/14/1975 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

19 Yashpal 8/15/1966 AC In-Situ NA NA DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI II II II I Zone-I Not Due

20 Upendra Singh Yadav 5/10/1978 AC In-Situ II II II SURAT III DRI Indore (On loan) ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN till 
20.10.2025 Loan/AC In-situ Not Due

21 Hemraj Yadav    10/4/1981 AC In-Situ II II II III III III II II II I Zone-I Not Due
22 Deepak Kumar 1/10/1981 AC In-Situ II II II PUNE III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due

23 Parveen Kumar 10/26/1969 AC In-Situ II DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI DOV(OLB) Loan Period Completing on 
21.03.2022 II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

24 Davandra Kumar 10/23/1981 AC In-Situ II II II III III III Zone-II (Note Joined) ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN/ Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
25 Navneet Rozal 2/5/1983 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Loan/AC In-situ Not Due
26 Vivekanand 2/3/1977 AC In-Situ II II II II III III III I I I Zone-II Not Due
27 Aditya Kumar Garg 12/30/1976 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due
28 Ranjit Kumar 1/2/1976 AC In-Situ II II II PUNE III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due
29 Prem Chand** 3/1/1983 AC In-Situ II II II I I I III III III II Zone-II Not Due
30 Satyendra Kumar 2/22/1981 AC In-Situ I PUNE II II II III III III II II Zone-II Not Due
31 Sanjay Kumar 8/10/1975 AC In-Situ GOA I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
32 Dharamveer Kumar 1/2/1981 AC In-Situ III GOA II II II I I I III III Zone-III Not Due

33 Umesh Kumar 9/1/1982 AC In-Situ MUNDRA III III II II II I I I DG Valuation (On 
loan basis) Loan/AC In-situ Not Due

34 Usha 10/11/1980 AC In-Situ DELHI DELHI DELHI II II II III III SEEPZ (on 
Deputation)

SEEPZ (on 
Deputation) Deputation/AC In-situ Not Due

35 Arun Kumar (II) ( 28.10.1981) 10/28/1981 AC In-Situ GOA I I II II III III III II II Zone-II Not Due

36 Kushal Singh Rawat 11/20/1968 AC In-Situ DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI TO ZONE-
II/DELHI DELHI Retained in Delhi till 

08.09.2022 III SEZ Moradabad (on 
Deputation)

SEZ Moradabad (on 
Deputation) Deputation/AC In-situ Not Due

37 Geeta S.Nair 10/31/1970 AC In-Situ I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
38 R. Madhukar Rawool 12/5/1968 AC In-Situ I I I PUNE II II II ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION I OUTSTATION (PUNE) Not Due
39 Sanjay V. Bhatia (PH) 9/18/1968 AC In-Situ II II I I I I II II II I Zone-I Not Due
40 Hemant S. Hire 5/19/1968 AC In-Situ III III III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
41 Kalpesh Desai N. (PH) 2/11/1968 AC In-Situ II II I I III III III I I I Zone-III Not Due
42 Anjali N. Koli/Nawale 12/9/1968 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due
43 Kamlesh Kumar 1/1/1977 AC In-Situ II II II I I I Zone-III in Mini AGT III III II Zone-II Not Due
44 Sunil Kumar Meena 7/5/1978 AC In-Situ II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due

45 Ram Gilas Meena 7/1/1976 AC In-Situ NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II I I OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

46 Rajesh S. Waghmare 3/4/1972 AC In-Situ III III III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
47 Kamlesh Deshbhratar 7/28/1969 AC In-Situ I I PUNE PUNE->II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
48 Ajay G. Gaikwad 4/16/1970 AC In-Situ NA AHMEDABAD III III III II II II I I Zone-I Not Due

49 Chandrashekhar F. Ramteke 6/5/1969 AC In-Situ I I NAGPUR NAGPUR NAGPUR NAGPUR
Zone-III (Not Joined)

EXTENSION AT NAGPUR 
GIVEN TILL JAN 2022.

III III III Zone-II Not Due

50 Devendra S. Kamble 8/3/1969 AC In-Situ NA III III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due

51 Sudha R Suradkar /Sudha S. 
Rankhambe 4/20/1970 AC In-Situ III III III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due

HOP OF APPRAISERS WITH DUE LIST FOR AGT 2026



52 Balwant R. Singh                                                                             6/8/1969 AC In-Situ NA I I I III III III II I I Zone-I Not Due
53 K.S.N. Reddy Goud 7/15/1971 III III I I II II Zone-III in Mini AGT III III I Zone-I Not Due

54 Md. Faiz Quamar 12/9/1978 I I III III III III Retained at Zone-III in 
Mini AGT III III (Retained for 1 

year) III Zone-III Due

55 Jag Mohan Sagar 8/11/1985 DELHI DELHI DELHI II II II Tenure Not completed I I I Zone-II Not Due
56 Rakesh Ranjan Kumar    10/10/1977 II II II NASHIK III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due
57 Rajesh Ramdutt Singh 1/9/1968 II II II I I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due
58 Ashish Chak 7/1/1978 PUNE II II II III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due

59 Sanjeev Kumar Meena 12/18/1984 SURAT III III II II II I I SEEPZ (On 
Deputation)

SEEPZ (On 
Deputation) Zone-I Not Due

60 Annie Zacharia 5/26/1970 GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA TO ZONE-II GOA TO ZONE-II II OUTSTATION (GOA) GOA GOA OUTSTATION (Goa) Due

61 Anita Kurian 1/20/1970 GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA TO ZONE-II III OUTSTATION (GOA) GOA GOA OUTSTATION (Goa) Due

62 Michael Fernandes 9/2/1968 GOA GOA GOA NA GOA GOA TO ZONE-II (Not 
joined in Zone-II)

Retained in Goa in Mini 
AGT GOA (RETAINED) GOA (RETAINED) GOA OUTSTATION (Goa) Due

63 Chandra Shekhar Singh 10/14/1975 GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA TO ZONE-II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due

64 Sarita J.Britto 11/27/1969 III III I I I II II II III III Zone-III Due

65 Swati K. Sawant 9/26/1974 II NACEN ON 
LOAN, ZONE-I

NACEN ON LOAN, 
ZONE-I

NACEN ON LOAN, 
ZONE-I III III III ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan Not Due

66 Sanju R.Mankani 4/22/1971 II II II III III III II II II I Zone-I Not Due

67 Sachin Sharad Khadye 3/30/1966 II II III III III I I I II II Zone-II
Not Due 

(Superannuating in 
March 2026)

68 Alex J.D'Souza 1/15/1970 II II II III III III II II II I Zone-I Not Due
69 Mamta Paradkar 8/27/1976 II SEEPZ III III III I I I I III Zone-III Not Due
70 Nilesha S.Saraf 2/18/1974 III III III III II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
71 Chandraprabha K 8/20/1967 NA II II II I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due
72 Chandru A. Rajpal 3/4/1968 I PUNE II II II III III III I I Zone-I Due
73 Neelam Vazirani 11/20/1973 I I I I II II II I I I Zone-I Due
74 Arvind Kadam 1/14/1975 NA RMD II PUNE III III III II II II Zone-III Not Due

75 Rajesh N. Khapre 9/26/1972 III NAGPUR NAGPUR II II II NAGPUR OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) NAGPUR(OUT 
STATION) III Zone-III Not Due

76 Anita Somanathan 12/7/1966 NA I II II II III III III I III Zone-I Not Due

77 R. Shantakumar 5/30/1970 GOA II II II I I II II II OUTSTATION 
NASHIK OUTSTATION (NASHIK) Not Due

78 Santosh L.Karhadkar 12/24/1968 PUNE II II II III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due
79 Nitin M. Sawant 6/30/1966 NA PUNE II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
80 Mahendra T. Patwa 11/16/1968 I GOA II II II III III III I I Zone-I Due
81 Satyan K Pillai 7/3/1971 PUNE II II II I I II II II III Zone-III Not Due

82 Balshiram Gadhave (PH) 11/5/1967 II II III III III I Posted in Zone-II after 
AGT 2021. II II II Zone-I Not Due

83 Mahesh Kumar Purohit 4/20/1972 NA III I I II II II I I I/ On deputation Deputation Not Due
84 Sanjay R.Mhatre** 4/27/1970 I I I II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due

85 Marina E. Mascarenhas 6/26/1966 III III I I II
Zone -I   (NACIN, 

MUMBAI ON 
DIVERSION)

I I I I Zone-I (Retained till 
superannuation) Not Due

86 Shashi Bhushan 1/5/1975 NA NA GOA GOA GOA II (Not joined, retained 
in GOA) II II II III Zone-III Not Due

87 Kaushlendra Kumar 3/1/1978 NA NA GOA GOA GOA GOA TO ZONE-II III III III II Zone-II Not Due

88 Sanjeev R. Rao 12/17/1970 NA GOA II II II I I I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

89 M.A.Fahim Kadar 6/13/1969 AURANGAB
AD II II II III III III II II II

Zone-I (Stand relieved from Zone-
II, Not reported to Zone-I till 

date)
Not Due

90 Milind Anil Londhe 7/18/1969 NA III KANDLA II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
91 Tejaswini A. Pophare 1/22/1971 NA NA I I II II II I I I Zone-I Due
92 Supriya S. Vaidya 10/16/1966 NA NA III III III I I I II II Zone-II Due
93 Vijay Kumar 12/12/1976 NA NA II III III III II II II I Zone-I Not Due

94 Suvarna Dontul 1/12/1969 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II III III III Zone-II Not Due

95 Malini S Nair 5/31/1973 NA NA III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due

96 Mini R Kumar 11/12/1973 NA NA I II II II III III III
ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan Not Due

97 Vaibhavi V. Pandit 7/13/1969 NA NA III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
98 Vidya Vinod 4/27/1973 NA NA III II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due

99 Deepak L Nandanwar 9/20/1972 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) II Zone-II Not Due

100 Naisa P. Kumar 10/15/1972 NA NA NA NA II II II III III III Zone-II Not Due



101 Roopkant B. Patil 9/23/1971 NA NA NA NA JAMNAGAR TO 
ZONE II II II III III III Zone-I Not Due

102 Vijay Dharwal 3/17/1971 NA NA NA NA I II II II III III Zone-III Due
103 Sandeep M  Bhivgade 3/25/1970 NA NA NA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD II I I I II Zone-II Not Due
104 Gayatri G. Desai 8/3/1971 NA NA NA II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
105 Rajesh D. Shirwadkar 6/4/1975 NA NA NA NA III II II II I I Zone-I Due
106 Manisha M. Ghosalkar 7/17/1972 NA NA NA II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due

107 Atul Goel 4/17/1988 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

108 Rohit Narang 3/25/1988 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

109 Gaurav Mann 3/23/1990 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

110 Abhijeet V. Jadhav (SC) 1/26/1975 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) I Zone-I Not Due

111 Mohit Kumar 8/15/1988 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO DELHI DELHI Retained in Delhi till 

08.09.2022 III III III Zone-II Not Due

112 Narendra Kumar Kuldeep (SC) 7/20/1983 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

113 Lalaji R. Tirpude (SC) 8/12/1971 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) II II Zone-II Due

114 Amit Shriniwas Ramgade (SC) 11/4/1977 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III II II OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION 

(PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) Due

115 Vijay T. Sontakke (SC) 9/29/1972 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) II Zone-II Not Due

116 Umesh B. Bagade (SC) 2/2/1969 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III II II OUTSTATION (GOA) GOA (OUT STATION) GOA (OUT STATION) OUTSTATION (Goa) Due

117 Ravi P. Meshram (SC) 8/20/1975 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due

118 Suvarnalata S. Waghmare (SC) 4/14/1971 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II III III III Zone-II Not Due

119 Pratima K. Kshirsagar (SC) 9/6/1968 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II III III III Zone-II Not Due

120 Narender Kumar  (28-09-1976) 9/28/1976 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III III (Retained) II II Zone-II Due

121 Santosh M.Khobragade (SC) 8/12/1967 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION 

(PUNE) Zone-II Not Due

122 Ashish Kumar (SC) 7/1/1974 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III II II OUTSTATION (KANDLA) OUTSTATION 

(KANDLA)
OUTSTATION 

(KANDLA) OUTSTATION (KANDLA) Due

123 Kripashankar Kishorilal Kori  (SC) 2/2/1972 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III III OUTSTATION (GOA) GOA GOA Zone-II Not Due

124 Anand Nathuji Patil(SC) 7/8/1976 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) OUTSTATION 

(NAGPUR)
OUTSTATION 

(NAGPUR) Zone-II Not Due

125 Amit Gupta 11/17/1986 NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
ZONE-II II II III III Zone-III Due

126 Anuj Jain I 10/5/1985 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III NA Loan Period completing on 

05.06.2022 ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan/ posted to Zone-1 Not Due

127 Sanjeev Kumar 1/1/1982 NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION 

TO CC, 
GUJARAT

AHMEDABAD II II II III Zone-III Not Due



128 Dinesh Kumar Meena 12/8/1978 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II II II I I DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

129 Abhishek Agnihotri 1/2/1989 NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION 
TO PUNE/ZONE-

I
II III III III II Zone-II Not Due

130 Ajay Dogra 10/17/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION (Delhi) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

131 Ashish Kr. Aggarwal 4/21/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

132 Ompal Chahar 11/20/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

133 Samir B. Chavan 4/29/1973 NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION 

TO 
AURANGABAD

NA (REVERTED TO EO) ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

134 Gaurav Singh 4/25/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

135 Umesh Kr Meena 2/12/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

136 Dharam Singh Meena                              9/27/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

137 Anil Kumar Meena 3/6/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

138 Shede Gaurav Narayan               5/12/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

139 Veena V Sawantdesai                  5/25/1969 NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION 

TO ZONE-
I(EXPORT)

NA II ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III I Zone-I Not Due

140 Umesh K Joshi 9/28/1969 NA NA KANDLA II II II ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

141 Sayali M Lotankar 1/6/1971 NA NA III II NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I III Zone-III Not Due

142 Amar Gupta 1/15/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

143 Amit Garg                 3/14/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III OUTSTATION (CHANDIGARH) Not Due

144 Supriya S Misal 7/18/1970 NA NA III II NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I I Zone-III Not Due

145 Rohit Saroha 4/15/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III Zone-III Not Due

146 Thomas Philip 3/21/1968 NA NA II II II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

147 Vikram-I(DoB 01.01.1988) 1/1/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

148 Anuj Chauhan 7/27/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

149 Rajesh Unnikrishnan 10/21/1969 NA NA PUNE II NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

150 Neelu G Karwani 6/9/1971 NA NA NA I II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

151 Shubham Kumari 1/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

152 Ankush 12/11/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

153 Chetna B Bharj 6/20/1969 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

III III III II Zone-II Not Due

154 Saurabh Deep Srivastava 7/10/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) Zone-II Not Due

155 Somveer Sindhu 12/4/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

156 Hemant Tondwalkar                 10/26/1967 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

III III III II Zone-I Not Due

157 Yogesh Patwari 6/17/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

158 Mahipal Raperia 7/12/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II ON LOAN Deputation Not Due



159 Ulka R Ayade 5/27/1973 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Deputation Not Due

160 Ashutosh Dubey 3/30/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

161 Ahirrao Vinay Arjun 1/11/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
NASHIK II II II Zone-III Not Due

162 Manish Nandan P 3/5/1970 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO PUNE I ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

II II II III Zone-III Not Due

163 Ashish Dabas 3/16/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-I Not Due

164 Yogesh Sharma 10/7/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

165 Abhimanyu Singh Rathore 2/25/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

166 Bharatbhushan M. Sharma 12/2/1970 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO GUJARAT NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

III III III II Zone-II Not Due

167 Ashish Phogat 1/23/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

168 Bipin S. Tardekar 3/28/1968 NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION 

TO CC, 
GUJARAT

III ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

169 Sunil Kumar 12/4/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

170 Ujwala D Shingare 10/13/1968 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

I I I I Zone-III Not Due

171 Seemant Gupta 6/8/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA

ON PROMOTION TO 
CHANDIGARH (DIVERTED 
TO LUDHIANA BY DELHI 

(P)

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH)

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH) II Zone-II Not Due

172 Nishant Tyagi 7/13/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

173 Vibhu Mishra 9/3/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

174 Raj Kumar Sharma 9/1/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

175 Sanjay  More 11/7/1971 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

176 Nilay Mitash 8/5/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I DRI Lucknow (On 

loan)
DRI Lucknow (On 

loan) Loan Not Due

177 Vidya Murli    (PH)                9/26/1973 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I I Zone-III Not Due

178 Deepak Kumar Pal 2/5/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

179 Kumar Hritik 7/20/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

180 Ishwar Jagasia 4/2/1973 NA NA NA I II NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-I Not Due

181 Makrand Suhas Kulkarni 7/20/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

182 Vivek Srivastava 5/18/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

183 Anjanashish Srivastava                     2/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

184 Haripal Singla 10/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

185 Harshit Dwivedi 8/30/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Deputation Not Due

186 Ravi 4/8/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

187 Kaushlendra Singh 10/8/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

188 Abhishek Jha                      5/11/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

189 Ramesh Kumar                   7/2/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III Zone-III Not Due

190 Amit 10/15/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI)

OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) Zone-III (not joined from Delhi) Due



191 Vikram Dangi (Vikram-II) 6/24/1990 I I I II Zone-II Not Due

192 Raghunandan Avasthi 9/28/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA JODHPUR OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) Zone-II Not Due

193 Siddharth Singh 1/17/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

194 Hari Om Sharma 5/10/1983 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

195 Ritu                               11/14/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) I OUTSTATION (CHANDIGARH) Not Due

196 Kulveer Sindhu 10/2/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

197 Ankit Chauhan ( 25-01-1989) 1/25/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

198 Vikrant Mann                      10/17/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III/On Deputation Deputation Not Due

199 Nitin 11/13/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-II Not Due

200 Ankush Goyal                          8/29/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
CHANDIGARH II II Outstation 

(Chandigarh) OUTSTATION (CHANDIGARH) Not Due

201 Rahul Kumar-I 10/12/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

202 Soni N. Karwani                          6/21/1973 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

203 Shikha Dahiya 10/20/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-III Not Due

204 Vikas Kumar Agarwal 10/1/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

205 Shikhil  Kumar  Ambastha 9/30/1969 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

206 Kapil 4/14/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

207 Pradeep K. Sharma 11/24/1972 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

208 Avinash Agrawal 6/6/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III I I Zone-I Due

209 Priya Ramesh 4/25/1971 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

210 Ashish Kumar Bishnoi                      3/21/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

211 Mohit Dahiya                       7/15/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III/On Deputation Deputation Not Due

212 Latha  Ramkumar 5/11/1974 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

213 Aprotim Bhadra 6/26/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

214 Sandeep Dalal 8/9/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

215 G. Sairam 5/20/1972 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

216 Arun 7/19/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) I Deputation Not Due

217 Mujawar Mansoor  Mubarak 9/22/1973 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

218 Yogesh Mehta 11/20/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

219 Annu Shokeen                  7/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-I Not Due

220 Chakarpani Goel 3/19/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

221 Sangeet Kumar 5/10/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II Delhi OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

222 Sahil Kapoor 5/23/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) I Zone-I Not Due

223 Gaurav Gupta 7/15/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

224 Jagan Preet 12/14/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

225 Sudhir 10/18/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

226 Ujwala V. Mahakal 12/22/1975 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

227 Abhishek Sangwan 6/21/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due



228 Harsh Vardhan Chauhan 3/15/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

229 Geeta P. Ramchandani 8/24/1975 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

230 Nitesh Antil                   2/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

On Deputation 
DRI Ahmedabad Deputation Not Due

231 Robin Gupta 9/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

232 Abhishek Kumar-I 2/14/1982 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

233 Anshul Kumar                     11/26/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) II Zone-II Not Due

234 Kishor Gangaram Karalkar 7/20/1971 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

235 Aditya Sharma 12/26/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

236 Narendra Kumar Jangid 6/15/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

237 Prakhar Rohtagi 10/12/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) DELHI (OUT 
STATION)

On Loan 
Customs Policy Wing 

CBIC
Loan Not Due

238 Ankit 10/28/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

239 Mary Biju 5/16/1975 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

240 Vinay Malik 2/26/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

On Deputation SEZ 
Noida Deputation Not Due

241 Manish Kumar-II                     3/23/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

On Deputation 
DRI Ahmedabad Deputation Not Due

242 Deepa Koshy 10/25/1976 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III

ZONE -I (ON DIVERSION 
BASIS) I I Zone-I Due

243 Vidit Kumar Agarwal 12/20/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)
 (OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)) Zone-II Not Due

244 Mohit Bargoti 3/1/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

245 Anurag Sharma 9/12/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

246 Vimal Kumar 2/12/1973 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

247 Vijay Rawat 7/23/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Deputation Not Due

248 Anuj Malik                       3/12/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

249 Brajesh Kumar 11/12/1975 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

250 Saurabh Singh Deshwal 4/1/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

251 Sarath Kumar N.V. 7/10/1978 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

252 Neelam Sirohi 4/16/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

253 Ashish Gupta 7/8/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

254 Bhushan Madhukar  Naik 4/9/1972 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

255 Anuj Jain - II                      8/16/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) III Zone-III Not Due

256 Bhanwar Singh Rana                                5/21/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

257 Rohit Singhal 8/8/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

258 Priyanshu Prasad 8/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

259 Amit Verma                      8/15/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

260 Hanuman Singh                      1/21/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

261 Atul Sangwan 1/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

262 Saurabh 10/7/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

263 Sharad T Shendre (ST) 5/30/1975 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due



264 Mohit Kumar 12/20/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

265 Wajhul Quamer 7/28/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

266 Sourabh Kumar Sahdev                          7/13/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

267 Satya Prakash Tiwari 5/2/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

268 Mukesh Kumar Choudhary 1/4/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

(JODHPUR) OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

269 Bhanushali Jigar Gopal 2/13/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

270 Rishabh Shukla                   5/5/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

271 Rajnish Mishra                       7/1/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

272 Himanshu Pant 10/22/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

273 Shiv Kumar 10/20/1978 NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION 
TO ZONE-III III ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-

II II II I Zone-I Not Due

274 Atul Pandey 7/22/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

275 Sandeep Goel 10/28/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I III Zone-III Not Due

276 Narayanan B                       11/29/1973 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-I Not Due

277 Monendra  Tripathi 4/14/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

278 V. Srinivasarao Kanulla 6/17/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

279 Amit K Patil 9/11/1976 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I III Zone-III Not Due

280 Abhishek Kumar-II  16.10.1985) 10/16/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

281 Manoj Kumar-I 10/23/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

282 Bhuvnesh Kumar          8/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

283 Kumar Prabhakar 2/4/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

284 Kapil Kedia 8/24/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I OUTSTATION  

(AHMEDABAD)
OUTSTATION  
(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Due

285 Rajesh Kumar 8/15/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

286 Surendra Kumar 7/4/1984 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

Zone-II Not Due

287 Sumit Kumar Bhati 5/4/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

288 Tanuj Khatri 8/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI)

On LOAN 
International 

Customs Division 
Delhi

Loan Not Due

289 Vaddi Raghvendra Sai 4/4/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

290 Satyanarayan Bishnoi 8/20/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I

1. I
2. on LOAN DRI, MZU (On Loan) DRI, MZU (On Loan) Loan Not Due

291 Amit Sangwan                  11/28/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

292 Mridul Jain 5/21/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

293 Deepak Kumar-I 11/26/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

294 Gaurav Kumar Agrawal                   8/26/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) Jodhpur Jodhpur Deputation Not Due

295 Upendra Kumar Vashishtha 5/10/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan Not Due

296 Sushant Chaba 7/22/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

297 Apoorva Goel                   9/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III

1. III
2. On Loan ICD, Delhi (On Loan) ICD, Delhi (On Loan) Zone-I Not Due



298 Puneet Jolly 7/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

299 Sachin 3/22/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

300 Akash Kaushik 11/22/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION  

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

301 Vikash Kumar 12/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION  

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

302 Pragya Nand Singh 7/27/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

303 Vinod Kumar Gupta                           7/3/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

304 Rupesh Tyagi 1/1/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

305 Mohit Chhirang 11/20/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Deputation/returned to Zone-1 in 

Jan 26 Due

306 Giriraj Prasad Sharma 1/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
KANDLA II II II Zone-III Not Due

307 Ramesh Chand Jat 5/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

308 Abhinav Arya (Mohd. Arif)  5/3/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

309 Rakesh Kumar 7/15/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

310 Abhishek Chinthala 8/25/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

311 Mohammed Salman 2/11/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-II Not Due

312 Pramod Kumar 10/8/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) I Zone-I Not Due

313 Pawan Kumar 4/3/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

314 Kamal Yadav 3/20/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) I Zone-I Not Due

315 Sumit Dahiya 9/27/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

316 Kailash  3/16/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

317 Abhilash Verma 3/5/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

318 Paras Mishra 8/18/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

319 Rahul Kataria 11/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

320 Dhiresh Kumar             11/25/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

321 Sarfaraj Ahmed 6/16/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

322 B. Sitaram 7/22/1984 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

323 Amit Kumar 6/28/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan Not Due

324 Mohan Kumar Verma 6/10/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

325 Subhash Choudhary 1/7/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

326 Rahul Singh Gurjar                          5/25/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

327 Vivek - I (7.7.90)                    7/7/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

328 Dharender Yadav 12/3/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

329 Sandeep 9/18/1984 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

330 Gyandeep Choudhary 2/11/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

331 Himanshu Verma 6/25/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

332 Deepak Kumar-II 4/12/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

333 Naveen Yadav 11/16/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) III III Zone-III Due



334 Adit Mahato 8/20/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

335 Priyanka Kumari 5/26/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I OUTSTATION(GOA) OUTSTATION(GOA) Zone-II Not Due

336 Dinesh Kumar Mahawar 7/2/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

337 Vivek-II  (26.03.1993) 3/26/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

338 Gaurav Vikas                        12/11/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

339 Lokesh Kumar Dhaker 8/13/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I OUTSTATION

(AHMEDABAD)
OUTSTATION
(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Due

340 Anuj Ruhil 3/28/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA II OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION 
(PUNE) Zone-III Not Due

341 Piyush Verma 8/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

Zone-II Not Due

342 Mukesh Kumar Rawat 8/20/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

343 Ajeet Kumar Saini 5/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

344 Kaushal Kumar Pushp 2/10/1984 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

345 Rishi Kumar Pal 10/29/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA

ON PROMOTION TO 
CHANDIGARH (DIVERTED 
TO LUDHIANA BY DELHI 

(P)

II II II Zone-III Not Due

346 Pankaj 12/24/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II III Zone-III Not Due

347 Sujeet Kumar 3/13/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I, Not joined Zone-I (Zone-

II)

ON PROMOTION TO 
ZONE-I, Not joined Zone-

I (Zone-II)
I I Zone-I Due

348 Nakul Dev 5/13/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION I OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

349 Manoj Kumar-II 12/1/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

350 Abhishek                           9/14/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) III OUTSTATION

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

351 Hanuman Sahai Gurjar 4/19/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

352 Siddharth 7/25/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Deputation Not Due

353 Mayank Jyoti 8/31/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

354 Aakash Kumar                    6/20/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

355 Hitesh 3/25/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

356 Akash Kumar-I (04.01.1993) 1/4/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

357 Abhishek Kumar-III ( 15.08.1989) 8/15/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

358 Tarun Kumar 4/24/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

359 Pankaj Verma 7/1/1989 NA NA NA NA III NA II On promotion to 
OUTSTATION (KANDLA)

OUTSTATION 
(KANDLA)

On promotion to 
OUTSTATION 

(KANDLA)
Zone-II Not Due

360 Surendra Kumar Meena 7/5/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

361 Ajay Sirohi 10/23/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

362 Rishabh Brij 8/25/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

363 Gagan Deep 3/19/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I  OUTSTATION 

(CHANDIGARH) OUTSTATION (CHANDIGARH) Not Due

364 Lalit Mehra 1/15/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
CHANDIGARH

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH)

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH) II Zone-II Not Due

365 Parveen Kumar 1/7/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

366 Praveen Kumar  (25.07.1987) 7/25/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III

1. III                                     
2. I I I Zone-I Due



367 Saurabh Kumar 4/18/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

368 Mandeep Chaudhary 9/18/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH)

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH)

OUTSTATION 
(CHANDIGARH) Zone-II Not Due

369 Sanjeev Meena 12/31/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

370 Abhijeet Meena 1/23/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

371 Dharmendra Meena 11/14/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) III Zone-III Not Due

372 Ajay Bhaskar 7/16/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION TO 

CHANDIGARH (DIVERTED 
TO JODHPUR BY DELHI (P)

III III OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Not Due

373 Piyush Dubey 7/24/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

374 Om Prakash Meena 5/11/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) III Zone-III Not Due

375 Navneet Meena 10/9/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

376 Pawan 12/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) III Zone-III Not Due

377 Pinku 6/14/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I DG VALUATION (ON 

LOAN )
DG VALUATION (ON 

LOAN ) Loan Not Due

378 Nittin 6/26/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

379 Rahul Rawat 1/28/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

380 Manak Chand Meena 9/4/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

381 Anup Singh Meena 1/5/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

382 Deepak Verma 11/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II  OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

383 Chitta Ranjan Nayak 8/10/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

384 Prakash Swaroop Meena 5/13/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

385 Ashish Kumar-I 7/16/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

386 Ankur Jeph 9/27/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

387 Rahul Kumar-II 10/11/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due
388 Bhupender Singh 10/1/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE II II II Zone-III Not Due

389 Arun Kumar 10/18/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

390 Ashish Prakash 12/21/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) I Zone-I Not Due

391 Satyanarayan Meena 5/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

392 Ashu Meena 7/1/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

393 Santosh Meena 1/12/1984 NA NA NA NA III NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

394 Lalit Kumar 3/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

395 Jeetram Meena 7/20/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

396 Kaushal Kishor Meena 7/2/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE II II II Zone-III Not Due
397 Borkar Amit Gopal 6/26/1984 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE II II II Zone-III Not Due
398 Ajay Kumar Meena 8/19/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due
399 Praveen Kumar 7/15/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

400 Shashank Singh 5/29/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AURANGADABAD II II II Zone-I Not Due

401 Akshat Kumar 11/18/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

402 Pushpinder Khambra                   8/21/1983 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JAMNAGAR

OUTSTATION 
(JAMNAGAR)

OUTSTATION 
(JAMNAGAR) II Zone-II Not Due

403 Sachin Dev Gautam 10/25/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JAMNAGAR

OUTSTATION 
(JAMNAGAR)

OUTSTATION 
(JAMNAGAR) II Zone-II Not Due

404 Avlok Kumar 1/8/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

405 Rahul Vardhan 9/3/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AURANGABAD II II II Zone-III Not Due

406 Anil Kumar Khoiwal 6/10/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due
407 Anil Kumar 4/10/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due
408 Krishan Kumar Verma 8/22/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

409 Rakesh Kumar Meena 7/15/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) II Zone-II Not Due



410 Sonam Verma 8/22/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

411 Kasbe Mukesh Uttam 1/11/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE II II II Zone-III Not Due
412 Murari Lal Meena 1/22/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) II Zone-II Not Due
413 Jai Kumar Anand 4/10/1985 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

414 Prashant Kumar 7/15/1986 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
JODHPUR IN MINI AGT

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR)

OUTSTATION 
(JODHPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

415 Satyajeet Singh 7/15/1987 NA NA II II II II/I I ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Loan Not Due

416 Gaurav Sharma 9/30/1990 NA NA II II II/ RESIGNED 
WITH LIEN ON LIEN ON LIEN/JOINED BACK 

AVAILING LIEN
OUTSTATION 

(CHANDIGARH)
OUTSTATION 

(CHANDIGARH)
OUTSTATION 

(CHANDIGARH) Zone-II Not Due

417 Adarsh Choudhary 11/9/1991 NA II II II III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due

418 Narendra Kumar 7/13/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II I Zone-I Not Due

419 Ravi Kumar 4/11/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

420 Basant Kumar Dadarwal 4/10/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA
ON PROMOTION TO 

CHANDIGARH (DIVERTED 
TO JODHPUR BY DELHI (P)

OUTSTATION 
CHANDIGARH 
(DIVERTED TO 

JODHPUR BY DELHI (P)

OUTSTATION 
CHANDIGARH 
(DIVERTED TO 

JODHPUR BY DELHI 
(P)

II Zone-II Not Due

421 Vivek Kumar-I (25.11.1990) 11/25/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

Zone-II Not Due

422 Ganesh Narayan Kumhar 5/25/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

423 Akash Kumar-II  (05.01.1990) 1/5/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

424 Raman Kumar 5/11/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

(AHMEDABAD) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

425 Vikram Singh 2/11/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Deputation Not Due

426 Vivek Kumar-II (06.08.1987) 8/6/1987 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

427 Mohammed Sajid Abbasi 10/12/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

428 Vishnu Kumar Soni                11/7/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II II II OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

429 Neeraj Singh Yadav 11/14/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO PUNE OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) II Zone-II Not Due

430 Surya Dev Budania 4/15/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

431 Vipin Kumar 9/10/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) I Zone-I Not Due

432 Abhishek Singh 7/6/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
I I I II Zone-II Not Due

433 Pawan Kumar Yadav 10/6/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA III III III Zone-II Not Due

434 Ajeet Dangi 6/2/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

435 Ashish Kumar 11/10/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
II ON LOAN ON LOAN

Loan Relieved on 
26.09.24

On Deputation from 
27.09.24

Deputation Not Due

436 Jamal Siddiqui 8/1/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

437 Amrit Kumar 3/3/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) II Zone-II Not Due

438 Thakra Ram 7/1/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
AHMEDABAD

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD) I Zone-I Not Due

439 Brajesh Jarewal 3/11/1992 NA II II II I I III OUTSTATION (GOA) GOA GOA Zone-II Not Due

440 Yogesh Kumar Singh                         7/7/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
KANDLA III III III Zone-II Not Due

441 Udai Singh                       3/19/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
NAGPUR OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) OUTSTATION 

(NAGPUR) II Zone-II Not Due

442 Sunil 1/19/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) III Zone-III Not Due

443 Nitin Kumar NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
KANDLA II II II Zone-I Not Due

444 Sanjay  Gopal  Tare 11/24/1968 NA NA I I II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION 

OUTSTATION 
(AURANGABAD)

OUTSTATION 
(AURANGABAD) Zone-II Not Due

445 Anuj Kumar 12/4/1994 NA NA II II II I I ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) OUTSTATION 

(PUNE) Zone-II Not Due

446 Amit Kumar Panwar 9/20/1992 NA NA III III III II II ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (NASHIK) II OUTSTATION 

JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due



447 Vaibhav Meena 9/9/1995 NA NA II II II I I ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (KANDLA)

OUTSTATION 
(KANDLA)

OUTSTATION 
(KANDLA) Zone-II Not Due

448 Narender Kumar (01-07-1989) 7/1/1989 NA NA III III III II II
ON PROMOTION TO 

OUTSTATION 
(AHMEDABAD)

AHMEDABAD (OUT 
STATION)

AHMEDABAD (OUT 
STATION) Zone-II Not Due

449 Deepak Meena 2/28/1994 NA NA II II II I I ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (GOA)

ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (GOA)

ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

450 Vijay Kumar Meena 7/1/1992 NA NA III III III II II ON PROMOTION TO 
OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) ON PROMOTION TO 

OUTSTATION (GOA) Zone-II Not Due

451 Sandeep Kumar 2/3/1993 NA NA II II II I I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA)

OUTSTATION 
(OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA))

Zone-II Not Due

452 Shiv Prabhat 7/1/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

453 Mahendra Kumar Saini 10/16/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO GOA II II II Zone-III Not Due

454 Ashish Kumar-II  (13.07.1992 7/13/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) II Zone-II Not Due

455 Devendra Swarup Bhargava                           7/3/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) Delhi III Zone-III Not Due

456 Rohitashwa Singh 3/18/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
MUNDRA OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) III Zone-III Not Due

457 Parmod Kumar 12/9/1988 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO DELHI OUTSTATION (DELHI) OUTSTATION 
(DELHI)

OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) Zone-II (Not joined from Delhi) Due

458 Brij Bhushan Prasad Jaiswal 3/4/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA Retained in DGHRD in Mini 
AGT(Til AGT 2022) ON LOAN II OUTSTATION 

(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

459 Ratanjay Vishwakarma                  9/10/1989 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III AHMEDABAD (OUT 

STATION) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

460 Chandan Kumar 1/1/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

461 Santram Kumar 9/10/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA DRI/ MZU DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION II Zone-II Not Due

462 Mohit Dalal 11/2/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO ZONE-
III III III II Zone-II Not Due

463 Manoj Tarani (OH) 11/8/1986 NA NA II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION) II II Zone-I Not Due

464 Amit Gupta 12/11/1991 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) II Zone-II Not Due

465 Ambuj Kumar  (OH) 5/15/1986 NA NA II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION) II II Zone-I Not Due

466 Vidya Sagar                                      7/19/1989 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

467 Arun S                                                      9/2/1988 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Deputation Not Due

468 Avinindra Chandra                                           8/21/1989 NA NA II II II I I II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

469 Mayank Kumar                   1/12/1987 NA I II II II III III III I (on promotion) OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

470 Shiv Kumar Sharma (OH)                                             4/3/1993 NA II II II III III III II I (on promotion) I Zone-I Due

471 Avasare Ninad Ravindra (PH)                                                12/31/1978 NA III III III II II II I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

472 Kiran Kumar T.G.(HH)                                       6/1/1986 NA I I II II II I I ON PROMOTION TO 
III

OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

473 Raghvendra Kumar Shukla (HH)                                         7/4/1988 NA II II II III III III II I (on promotion) II Zone-II Not Due

474 Ajit Kumar Jha                        3/1/1979 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

475 Anil Kumar ( 05.09.1991)                                        9/5/1991 NA NA I I II II II III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

476 Akash Sharma                                                           9/6/1990 NA NA I I II II II I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

477 Ravinder Mohan                                            5/20/1976 NA NA I I II II II I III III Zone-III Due

478 Manish Chaudhary                                               9/7/1990 NA NA I I II II II I II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

479 Lovekesh Bhatia                                             7/24/1992 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

480 Vaibhav Mishra                                   9/12/1988 NA NA II II II III III III I I Zone-I Due

481 Vandana Maurya                                           9/4/1974 NA NA III III III On deputation to 
SEEPZ, SEZ

On deputation to SEEPZ, 
SEZ

1. SEEPZ -SEZ                                            
2. I I I Zone-III Not Due

482 Abhimanyu Ujwal                                                       3/28/1985 NA NA I I I II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

483 Anil Kumar (19.03.1994)                                               3/19/1994 NA NA II II II III III III I I Zone-I Due

484 Chintapali Teja                                         6/28/1990 NA NA II II II I I II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due



485 Rakendra Singh                                               1/23/1991 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

486 Deepesh Bansal                                                      6/8/1988 NA NA III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due

487 Jatin Jain                                               2/11/1993 NA NA I I II II II III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

488 Ajeet Singh Yadav                                           8/5/1988 NA NA II II II III NA ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Deputation Not Due

489 Pradeep Kumar (01-07-1991)                                                 7/1/1991 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

490 Aran Tiku                                                  9/7/1992 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

491 Shivam Singh                                                           2/11/1989 NA NA II II II III III III I OUTSTATION (Delhi) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

492 Mandeep                                                  8/15/1992 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

493 Devashish Jangid                                                4/9/1994 NA NA I I II II II III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

494 Somesh Singh                                          11/3/1993 NA NA II II II III III 1. III                                       
2. ON DEPUTATION

SEEPZ(On 
Deputation)

SEEPZ(On 
Deputation)

Deputation/returned to Zone-1 in 
January 2026 Due

495 Punit Kumar Singh                                                9/13/1990 NA NA I I II II II I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

496 Satish Kumar Ray                                              2/4/1991 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) On LOAN Loan Not Due

497 Anurag                                                           10/27/1992 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

498 Hunny Bansal                                                 6/5/1992 NA NA I I II II II III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

499 Deepak Kumar (05.01.1990)                                                  1/5/1990 NA NA I I II II II I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

500 Sanjeev Kumar  ( 01-10-1992)                                               10/1/1992 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

501 Praveen Kumar                                              1/26/1995 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

502 Abhishek Jain                                          10/14/1990 NA NA II II II III III III II (ON PROMOTION 
) II Zone-II Due

503 Vikrant Rana                                             11/25/1988 NA NA II II II III III III II  (ON 
PROMOTION) II Zone-II Due

504 Harsh Mohan                                            9/23/1987 NA NA III III III II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

505 Abhishek Shishir                                                            6/8/1990 NA NA I I III III III II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

506 Gopal Agrawal                                                          5/13/1993 NA NA II III III I I II III III Zone-III Due
507 Nikhil Bhatotia                                                         9/5/1989 NA NA II II II I DRI On Deputation ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Deputation Not Due

508 Sandeep Kumar (11.06.1994)                                              6/11/1994 NA NA III III III II II 1. II                                                                
2. ON DEPUTATION

SEEPZ (On 
Deputation)

SEEPZ (On 
Deputation)

Deputation/returned to Zone-1 
on 09.02.26 Due

509 Kuldeep Singh                      19/03/1993 NA I I I II II II II III II Zone-II Not Due

510 Narendra Pathak                                    1/1/1990 NA NA I I II II II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

511 Nitesh Chaudhary                                  10/14/1991 NA NA I I II II II I II  (ON 
PROMOTION) II Zone-II (U/S) Not Due

512 Sanganabasav S Kollur                        2/1/1989 NA NA I I II II II III I I Zone-I Due

513 Deepak Keshri                                            2/1/1991 NA NA I I II II II I ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

514 Shivaji Sonu Gawari                                           9/26/1968 NA NA III III III III II II ON PROMOTION TO 
III III Zone-III Due

515 Hariom Meena                                                           11/10/1997 NA NA NA II II II III III II  (ON 
PROMOTION) II Zone-II Due

516 Manish Verma                                      1/19/1993 NA NA NA I I II II II

II 
(On promotion 

transferred to III, 
not joined Zone-III- 
Zone-II continued)

III Zone-III Not Due

517 Siddela Prudhvi Raj                                   12/30/1992 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA ON LOAN ON LOAN ON LOAN Deputation Not Due
518 Shiv Singh Meena                                                           6/8/1994 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA Goa II II Zone-II Due

519 Veernapalli Udaya Kumar                               9/1/1993 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA GOA(On Promotion) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Due

520 Sheo Shankar Ram                                                    12/20/1977 NA NA II II II I I I I II Zone-II Not Due
521 Mamta Meena                                                               1/1/1986 NA NA III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due

522 Avedesh Meena                                                         8/2/1986 NA NA III III III II II II I OUTSTATION 
JODHPUR OUTSTATION (JODHPUR) Not Due

523 Babu Lal Meena                                                              8/1/1983 NA NA III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due

524 Marcus T Zou                                                            3/9/1977 NA NA II II II I NA II  III
ON PROMOTION III Zone-III Due



525 Ramji Lal Meena                                                           12/25/1982 NA NA III III III On deputation to 
SEEPZ, SEZ

On deputation to SEEPZ, 
SEZ

I (ON DIVERSION 
BASIS) I OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

526 Jyoti Gautam                                                           12/25/1981 NA NA III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due

527 Suraj Salodkar                                                           7/19/1985 NA NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION(GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Due

528 Rajesh Kumar Meena                                                           4/15/1984 NA NA III III III II II II GOA OUTSTATION (GOA) OUTSTATION (GOA) Due

529 Karthik Kanakadandi                               4/16/1991 NA NA II II II I I 1. ON DEPUTATION                                
2. Zone I

OUTSTATION
AURANGABAD

OUTSTATIONAURAN
GABAD OUTSTATION (AURANGABAD) Due

530 Gaurav Singh Ahlawat 5/31/1992 NA NA II II II I I II II OUTSTATION 
(DELHI) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

531 Banmeet Singh 10/6/1990 NA NA II II II I I II II III Zone-III Not Due

532 Akshay Kumar Goswami 12/7/1992 NA NA III III III II II II I OUTSTATION (Delhi) OUTSTATION (DELHI) Not Due

533 Avneesh Kumar 7/1/1990 NA NA I I II II II I I OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

534 Alok Kumar 2/15/1992 NA NA III III III II II II I OUTSTATION 
(Ahmedabad) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

535 Narender Kumar 4/29/1989 NA NA II II II I I II II OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

536 Bundele Rohit kumar Suresh 6/12/1987 NA NA III III II II II II I II Zone-II Not Due

537 Ashish Yadav 12/12/1989 NA NA II II II I I II SEEPZ (On 
deputation)

SEEPZ (On 
deputation) Deputation Not Due

538 Abhishek Kumar (CGLE-15) 11/11/1992 NA NA I I II II II I I OUTSTATION 
(Ahmedabad) OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

539 Deepak Kumar  (08.12.1993) 12/8/1993 NA NA II II II I SEEPZ On Deputation ON DEPUTATION SEEPZ (On 
deputation) I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

540 Saurabh Choudhary 8/22/1992 NA NA II II II I I II II I Zone-I Not Due
541 Pasula Sravan 6/26/1986 NA NA I I II II II I I II Zone-II Not Due
542 Sanjeev Kumar Yadav 2/1/1990 NA NA I I II II II I I II OUTSTATION (GOA) Not Due
543 Harendra Singh Yadav 1/13/1990 NA NA II II II I I II II II Zone-II Due

544 Vishav Bandhu 7/30/1993 NA NA II II II I I II II
OUTSTATION 

(MUNDRA)/Trepatria
ted to Zone-1

Zone-I Not Due

545 Shailendra Kumar Singh 2/15/1981 NA NA II II II III II NA I OUTSTATION
Jamnagar OUTSTATION (JAMNAGAR) Not Due

546 Rakesh Kumar ( 03.09.1980) 9/3/1980 NA NA II II II III II I I OUTSTATION 
JAMNAGAR OUTSTATION (JAMNAGAR) Not Due

547 Manoj Kumar ( 01.03.1978) 3/1/1978 NA NA II II II III II II I II Zone-II Not Due
548 Kishan Y. Kholkar 20.07.1990 NA NA NA GOA GOA GOA GOA On promotion GOA OUTSTATION (GOA) Not Due
549 Prem Kumar 2/16/1978 NA NA III III III II II II I I OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due
550 Pradeep Kumar  (02.05.1977)                                              02.05.1977 GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA III OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) Not Due

551 Anurag Kumar 5/11/1990 NA NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION 
(NAGPUR) OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) Not Due

552 Mayur Dadaso Ranaware 10/21/1992 NA NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION 
(PUNE) OUTSTATION (PUNE) Not Due

553 Karra Ashok Vardhan 8/30/1991 NA NA NA NA NA III III III OUTSTATION 
(NAGPUR) OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) Not Due

554 Wanare Avinash Avadhoot 30.08.1991 GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA GOA III OUTSTATION (AURANGABAD) Not Due

555 Himanshu Chauhan 1/13/1990 NA NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION 
(MUNDRA) OUTSTATION (MUNDRA) Not Due

556 Pravesh Verma 5/5/1984 NA NA NA NA NA III III III OUTSTATION 
(NAGPUR) OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) Not Due

557 Garapati C Sekhar Babu 8/31/1989 NA NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION 
(NAGPUR) OUTSTATION (NAGPUR) Not Due

558 Dugnesh Panwar 6/2/1993 NA NA NA NA NA III III III GOA OUTSTATION (GOA) Not Due
559 Neeraj Takhar 1/21/1990 NA II II II I I III III III I Zone-I Not Due
560 Laxmi Prasad G Shinde 2/3/1979 NA NA I I II II III II II GOA OUTSTATION (GOA) Not Due

561 Rahul Ahlawat 1/14/1986 NA NA NA I I II II II Posting in Zone-III in 
AGT,2023 III OUTSTATION (AHMEDABAD) Not Due

562 Rahul Beniwal 7/3/1985 NA NA NA I I II II II Posting in Zone-III in 
AGT,2023 III OUTSTATION (KANDLA) Not Due

563 Vikram Kunal 2/15/1990 NA NA NA NA NA NA Zone-I (Not joined) ON LIEN ON LIEN II Zone-II Not Due
564 Prabhakar D Hiware 6/1/1967 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA I Zone-II Not Due
565 T Selvakumar 5/30/1970 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA I Zone-III Not Due
566 Sanjay D Pawar 3/20/1966 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA I Zone-I Not Due
567 Harihar R Satpute 6/12/1970 On Promotion NA II II I I III III III I I Zone-I Due
568 Ritesh Rai 1/16/1983 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
569 Aviel Shalom/Wasim Raja 9/13/1980 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
570 Ashish Srivastava 5/25/1981 On Promotion NA NA I I II II II I I I Zone-III Due
571 Anil Kumar (Dob 23.10.1980) 10/23/1980 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
572 Debotosh Saha 1/5/1983 On Promotion NA NA I I II II II I I I Deputation Not Due
573 Hemant Kumar Pandey 7/26/1983 On Promotion NA NA III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due



574 Arun Kumar Dubey 10/24/1980 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
575 Janmajay Kumar Singh 12/30/1981 On Promotion NA NA I I II II II II III III Zone-III Due
576 Gaurav Kumar 1/26/1981 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III II II Zone-II Due
577 Anand Kumar 5/12/1977 On Promotion NA NA II II II III III III I I Zone-I Due
578 Mudavath Rahul Chauhan 2/19/1991 On Promotion NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III I Zone-I Due
579 Seema Kumari 9/4/1995 On Promotion NA NA NA NA NA NA I I III ON DEPUTATION Deputation Not Due
580 Priyank Sharma 6/26/1993 On Promotion NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Due
581 Ajay Singh Rana 4/10/1990 On Promotion NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III I Zone-I Due

582 Mukesh Kumar 9/16/1993 On Promotion NA NA NA NA NA NA III III Posting in Zone-III in 
AGT,2023 II Zone-II Due

583 Gurjit Singh 10/30/1995 On Promotion NA NA NA III III III II II II III Zone-III Due



SR. NO. NAME DATE OF 
BIRTH

AGT OF LAST 
TRANSFER 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 Remarks 2024-25 Remarks 2025-26 Remarks Due for AGT 

2026
1 Manikandan S.G** 17.10.1971 AGT 2024 PUNE PUNE II II II III III III I Zone-I Not Due
2 Vandana V Soni 15.04.1970 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
3 Devender Ahlawat 01.02.1988 AGT 2025 III III III II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
4 Subhash Chandra Yadav 29.03.1989 AGT 2025 III III III II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
5 Amit Dangi 02.06.1989 AGT 2025 III III III II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
6 Sable Sandesh Ramkrishna 11.05.1988 AGT 2025 III III III II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
7 Aman Kumar Yadav 15.12.1989 AGT 2025 II II II III III III II II II Zone-I Not Due
8 Lalit Singha 09.12.1986 AGT 2025 III III III II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
9 Satish Kumar Gupta 05.06.1996 AGT 2024 II II II I I I III Zone-III Not Due
10 Ajay Kumar 14.01.1994 AGT 2023 I I II II II III III Zone-III  Due
11 Nagendra Kumar Beniwal 14.08.1994 AGT 2023 I I II II II III III Zone-III Due
12 Radheshyam Jangir 05.07.1987 AGT 2023 I I II II II III III Zone-III Due
13 Rajesh Kumar Singh 01.01.1976 AGT 2023 N/A II II II I I I II II Zone-II Due
14 Hiralal Prasad 01.02.1972 AGT 2023 N/A II II III III III III II II Zone-II Due
15 Rakesh Kumar (05.12.1978) 05.12.1978 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
16 Prasanna Kumar 20.01.1978 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
17 Sunil Kumar Singh 01.01.1976 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
18 Ashwani Kumar Shukla 10.06.1975 AGT 2025 N/A II II II II I II II II Zone-I Not Due
19 Ravi Vishnu Kad 21.07.1985 Deputation N/A II II I I II II II ON DEPUTATION DEPUTATION Not Due
20 Rajeev Ranjan 07.06.1980 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
21 Rakesh Kumar Singh (01.01.1984) 01.01.1984 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
22 Ranjeet Kumar 31.12.1978 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due

23

Altino Domnic Rodrgues

24.08.1988 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I

POSTED TO 
ZONE-II BUT 
RETAINED IN 

ZONE-I

I I Zone-III Not Due

24

Jyoti Vichare

02.06.1974 Deputation N/A II II II I I ON DEPUTATION ON 
DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION Zone-I

DEPUTATION/retur
ned from 

deputation on 
16.03.2026

Due

25
Nanddeep  Vijay  Jangam

11.11.1988 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I
ON 

DEPUTATION I Zone-III Not Due

26 Archana  A Walke 20.07.1961 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due
27 Amit Kumar  (Dob- 20.04.1983) 20.04.1983 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
28 Dharmendra Kumar 12.10.1979 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
29 Rajesh Kumar (Dob 15.09.1981) 15.09.1981 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-III Not Due

30 Vinay Shankar Tripathi 04.05.1984 AGT 2023 N/A I ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION II II Zone-II Due

31 Brijesh Kumar Madhyeshia 01.09.1982 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
32 Sandeep Singh 15.08.1988 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
33 Shambhu Kumar 15.02.1983 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
34 Shishir K. Pandey 30.06.1984 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
35 Krishan  Kumar  Srivastava 25.03.1983 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
36 Narendra Kumar Choudhary 01.02.1976 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
37 Gobinda Saha 07.12.1983 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
38 Prakash Ranjan 28.02.1982 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due

39
Abhilash K S

26.04.1976 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A I
ON 

DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION ON 
DEPUTATION ON DEPUTATION

Zone-I
Not Due

40 Govind Kumar Jha 01.12.1986 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
41 Somendra Kumar 31.12.1984 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
42 Nilu Barman 15.04.1984 AGT 2023 N/A I II II II ON LOAN ON LOAN II II Zone-II Due
43 Raj Ranjan Pathak 03.04.1983 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
44 Arnab Maiti 30.01.1983 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
45 Bikram Kumar 26.10.1987 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-II Not Due

46 Laxman Kumar Mishra 04.11.1987 AGT 2023 N/A I ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION

ON 
DEPUTATION II II Zone-II Due

47 Kailash Kumar Kamal 15.02.1984 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
48 Amit Kumar ( 09.10.1984) 09.10.1984 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
49 Ashish Tripathi 15.10.1988 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
50 Kamlesh 31.12.1979 AGT 2025 (MINI) N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-III Not Due
51 Abhishek Kumar Singh 20.04.1983 AGT 2023 N/A III III II II II II I I Zone-I Due
52 Ravindra Kumar 12.05.1984 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
53 Rajesh Kumar  (Dob 30.10.1973) 30.10.1973 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
54 Anil Kumar Singh 20.10.1986 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due

HOP OF EXAMINERS WITH DUE LIST FOR AGT 2026



55 Sk Sabir  Ali 12.01.1983 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
56 Ashwani Kumar Anand 02.01.1985 AGT 2025 N/A I I II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
57 Kundan Kumar Pandey 03.04.1984 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A I II II II I I Zone-I Due
58 Sanjeev M Patil 26.09.1971 AGT 2023 N/A I I II II II II III III Zone-III Due
59 Harshit Jain 21.04.1991 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
60 Manmeet Singh Narula 14.02.1988 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II I Zone-I Not Due
61 Naman Kumar Jain 18.10.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
62 Ajit Singh 23.02.1990 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
63 Raj Shravan Kumar Sharma 23.12.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
64 Toshniwal Sanjog Dwarkadas 11.02.1989 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
65 Vikash 11.09.1990 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
66 Yuganshu Sharma 03.01.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
67 Paramveer Singh Nain 10.01.1992 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
68 Ankit Patwal 04.05.1993 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II II II III Zone-III Not Due
69 Farhan Munaf Sheikh 21.03.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
70 Shankul Singh 11.12.1991 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
71 Gaurav Aggarwal 14.10.1995 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
72 Chevireddy Chaitanya Prasad 26.09.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
73 Khiv Singh Parihar 11.11.1992 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
74 Khan Haider Haseeb 25-06-1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II I/III Zone-III Not Due
75 Amit Chhikara 15.12.1993 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III III II Zone-II Not Due
76 T Sumanth Gupta 01.12.1992 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
77 Shivam Rai 12.05.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
78 Ajitesh Ranjan 27.03.1992 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
79 Navneet Sharma 10.10.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
80 Tarun Jindal 25.07.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
81 Md Anish 18.07.1989 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
82 Raj Kamal 22.10.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
83 Shrikant Pandey 09.02.1996 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
84 Podila Goutham Teja 23.07.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
85 Shubham Choudhary 23.07.1995 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
86 Pankaj Rana 22.09.1992 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
87 Shubham Maheshwari 06.06.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
88 Rahul Pareek 18.09.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
89 Abhilash 25.01.1992 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
90 Saurabh Rai 28.03.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
91 Nagendra Kumar Reddy Oggu 22.06.1991 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
92 Nikhil Pathak 21.06.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
93 Anurag 17.02.1998 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
94 Siddharth Kumar 10.11.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
95 P Santhosh Kumar 30.08.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
96 Himanshu Kumar Dubey 09.07.1995 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
97 Shashank Shekhar 30.12.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
98 Kuldeep Yadav 14.06.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
99 Tanniru Venkata Ravindra 17.12.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
100 Challa Ravi 10.05.1991 AGT 2023 NA NA NA NA NA I I II II Zone-II Due
101 Amardip Gautam 05.03.1991 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II II II III Zone-III Not Due
102 Nallamala Harikishan 18.07.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
103 Anurag Rathore 04.08.1991 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
104 Bingi Surya Teja 12.04.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
105 Hanish Singh Bhati 16.06.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
106 Anu A 19.02.1990 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I I II II Zone-II Due
107 B Hitesh Chander 28.03.1989 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II II II III Zone-III Not Due
108 Tanuj Yadav 11.10.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
109 Ravi Ranjan 03.02.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
110 Satish Kumar 10.01.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
111 Ankit Kumar 17.12.1993 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II II II III Zone-III Not Due
112 Rahul Vithal Shivannagol 08.04.1993 Deputation NA NA NA NA NA II II II I DEPUTATION Not Due
113 Alakh Sundaram 29.04.1987 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III III II Zone-II Not Due
114 Devendra Didel 28.07.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
115 Ashok Kumar Nayak 13.05.1992 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II II II III Zone-III Not Due
116 Kumar Shubham Bharti 15.02.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
117 Vivek Raj 31.12.1989 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
118 Madhaw Vikrant 29.01.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
119 Suryansh Yadav 25.07.1997 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
120 Etteari Himagiri 19.04.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
121 Karri Chaitanya Kiran 29.08.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
122 Sharad Gautam 29.10.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
123 Damuka Sainick Raj 05.11.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due



124 Beerella Rakesh 06.06.1995 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III III II Zone-II Not Due
125 Sagar Kumar 14.09.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
126 Lokesh Kumar Bairwa 12.12.1995 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
127 Prince Nigam 04.12.1994 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
128 Om Prakash Meena 10.06.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA II II II III Zone-III Not Due
129 T Tuankhansuan 23.03.1992 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
130 Ashish Kumar Sehra 12.05.1991 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III III II Zone-II Not Due
131 Ankit Meena 06.11.1992 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III III II Zone-II Not Due
132 Vulligadla Nagarjuna 12.11.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
133 Shashank Meena 27.08.1988 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
134 Deepak Kumar Meena 05.10.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due

135 Meena Hamendrakumar Pooransingh 04.10.1991 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due

136 Girdhari Lal Meena 30.08.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III II Zone-II Not Due
137 Tanpure Ajinkya Tukaram 30.03.1993 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA III III III I Zone-I Not Due
138 Anand Prakash 04.06.1984 Deputation N/A II II II I I II II ON DEPUTATION DEPUTATION Not Due
139 Ajay Kumar Jha 10.05.1980 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
140 Yogendra Kumar Rajoria 04.01.1975 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I II II II Zone-I Not Due
141 Penter Kumar Jayswal 05.01.1987 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I III III III Zone-I Not Due
142 Bhagwan Sahay Bairwa 05.07.1979 AGT 2023 N/A III III III II II II I I Zone-I Due
143 Resitha Vivek Bhattacharya 16.11.1982 AGT 2025 N/A II II II I I I Zone-III Not Due
144 Samir Kumar 03.02.1980 AGT 2024 N/A II III III III I I I II Zone-II Not Due
145 Vinay Kumar  Khare 05.08.1980 AGT 2024 N/A II III III III I I I II Zone-II Not Due

146

Rakesh Kumar Singh

05.07.1971 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
II

NOT RELIEVED 
FROM ZONE-II

I I Zone-I Due

147 Nandini P. Sawant 23.08.1966 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III III II Zone-II Not Due
148 SITESH CHAUHAN 02.01.1996 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA NA I I III Zone-III Not Due
149 HARISH KUMAR 31.12.1996 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-I Not Due
150 KESHAV KUMAR 19.09.1995 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III Zone-I Not Due
151 VINIT ANAND 03.10.1989 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA NA I I III Zone-III Not Due
152 RAKESH KUMAR   (23-04-1996) 23.04.1996 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-I Not Due
153 SANDEEP KR GUPTA 30.07.1995 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III Zone-II Not Due
154 SANDEEP KUMAR 24.07.1997 AGT 2024 NA NA NA NA NA NA I I III Zone-III Not Due
155 RAVI RANJAN 16.01.1996 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-I Not Due
156 PRASHANT PANNU 07.09.1992 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III Zone-I Not Due
157 ASHISH KUMAR JINDAL 01.11.1997 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-I Not Due
158 DHIRANJAN KUMAR 12.09.1994 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA III III III Zone-II Not Due
159 HITESH KUMAR MEENA 04.11.1999 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-I Not Due
160 Hemant Kumar 15.05.1993 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-III Not Due
161 Nipun Jain 11.01.1993 AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA NA NA II II II Zone-I Not Due
162 SHIVAM SINGH 01/03/1998 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
163 JAI GUPTA 10/10/1997 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
164 DIKSHANT NARULA 8/1/1995 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
165 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 09/10/1993 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
166 SAURAV 30/04/1999 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
167 SHAILENDRA 12/08/1995 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
168 PRABHAKAR ACHARYA 07/03/1994 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
169 UJJWAL 20/11/1993 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
170 DIVYA PAL 23/05/1995 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
171 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA 06/12/1991 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
172 ANAND CHATTERJEE 07/05/1994 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
173 MOHAMMED AAMIR SOHAIL 31/07/1994 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
174 ROHIT 10/11/1995 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
175 ABHISHEK SINGH 19/09/1991 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
176 LOKESH NATH SHRIVASTAV 17/12/1994 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due
177 SWAPNIL TYAGI 05/12/1994 AGT 2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A I Zone-I Zone-I Zone-II Not Due

178 ADARSH RAJPUT 05/07/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

179 MRINAL KUMAR 11/12/1990 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

180 GAURAV KUMAR 11/09/1994 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

181 SHUBHAM BADHAUTIYA 10/07/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

182 VIKASH SHARMA 08/09/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due



183 ARVIND SINGH 07/07/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

184 P. MANOJ KUMAR 05/06/1990 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

185 SHUBHENDU RAI 03.05.1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

186 NISHANT KUMAR 08/09/1999 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

187 PRINCE SOROUT 17/07/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

188 NIRMAL YADAV 17/08/1998 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

189 ADITYA KUMAR 21/09/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

190 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 28/02/1998 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

191 AKSHAY SHARMA 21/08/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

192 ARJUN TOMAR 26/01/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

193 SUKHRAJ SINGH 17/11/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

194 ADITYA 21/06/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

195 ASHISH KUMAR 07/07/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

196 ARE SANDEEP 20/05/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

197 GAJULA SAI CHAND 12/06/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

198 AMAN KUMAR 09/10/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

199 SARVAJEET KUMAR 20/10/1998 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

200 KURESHI ABDULSATTAR 
RAJMAHAMMAD 24/06/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 

2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

201 ABHISHEK RAJ 10/01/1998 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

202 AKASH KUMAR 04/01/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

203 PRAKASH KUMAR GUPTA 08/09/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

204 AJAY SINGH 15/05/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

205 SHARVAN KUMAR 21/01/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

206 ROHIT SONI 14/11/1994 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

207 SUBHLATA 11/09/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

208 MEGHNA SINGH 01/07/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

209 RAHUL KUMAR MEENA 16/07/1999 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

210 BULLA SANDEEP 07/06/1994 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

211 NITIN KUMAR 12/11/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

212 PANKAJ BARSIWAL 26/08/1999 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

213 MANOHAR LAL MEENA 01/06/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

214 HANSRAJ BAGARIYA 06/07/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

215 RAHUL KUMAR 14/01/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

216 HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 12/02/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due



217 PARVEEN KUMAR 12/12/1993 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

218 KHUSHAL KHINCHI 02/01/1988 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

219 PAOBOI SINGSIT 31/05/1994 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

220 KALIVELA ANUDEEP KANNA 06/10/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

221 LAL CHAND MEENA 11/12/1996 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

222 SOKHOTINLAL LHUNGDIM 01/03/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

223 AKUDARI VISHWAM 22/01/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

224 NITIN 06/03/1994 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

225 RAHUL KARWASRA 12/09/1997 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

226 NITESH KUMAR YADAV 05/01/1995 Between AGT 2022 & 
2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A III Zone-III Zone-III Zone-III Due

227 VINAY KUMAR 15/04/1996 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
228 YAMAK SINGH 05.08.1998 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
229 CHAUDHARI SIDDHESH ARJUN 03.03.1995 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
230 KAPIL KUMAR PUSHP 01.07.1993 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
231 DEEPAK KUMAR 13.10.1998 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due
232 NEERAJ SINGH 03.07.1999 AGT 2023 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Zone-II Due

233

Vivek Kumar Jindal

01.07.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
19.06.2023/posted 
to current section 

vide order dt 
22.12.2023

Zone-I Zone-I Due

234 JankRaj Meena 04.08.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

235 Mayank 19.01.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

236

Anand Shukla

07.06.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
22.06.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 22.12.2023

Zone-I Zone-I Due

237 Abhinav Yadav 16.09.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

238 Sarik Malik 15.01.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

239

Amrendra verma

19.02.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
10.07.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 22.12.2023

Zone-I Zone-I Due

240 Deepak Kumar Meena 10.02.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

241 Devraj Babeli 21.11.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

242 Ashish Atwal 12.09.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

243

Udit Aswal

11.11.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
22.06.2023/posted 
to current section 

vide order dt 
22.12.2023

Zone-I Zone-I Due

244 Koushik Holede Matada 29.11.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

245 Godavarthi Sunny Babu 28.06.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due



246 Vishal Kumar 20.04.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

247 Atul Kumar 11.05.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

248 Suvangi Viswas 19.08.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

249 Shubham Vatsa 15.09.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

22.12.2023 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

250 Brahmprakash Sharma 14.03.1989 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A II vide order dt 

22.12.2023 II Zone-II Not Due

251 NISHANT 27.04.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

252 HRITIK 26.11.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

253 VINEET OJHA 01.08.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

254 KUMAR RISHAV 02.09.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

255 SHUBHAM 11.06.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

256 LAVISH GARG 27.04.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

257 ANUJ SINGH 12.04.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

258 JAISWAL SHIVAM HARIOM 09.09.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

259 MOHIT AGRAWAL 23.02.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

260 RAVI KUMAR 30.06.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

261 SUMIT SINGH 24.06.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

262 AMAN JAIN 05.03.2002 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

263 AMAN CHAUDHARY 05.07.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

264 GAURAV SINGH INDOLIA 27.12.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

265 ATUL GUPTA 10.02.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

266 SANDEEP KUMAR 23.11.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

267 RAKESH RAJ 27.08.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

268 VISHNU 08.10.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

269 MANJU YADAV 20.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

270 ANKUSH GURJAR 01.01.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

271 NIVED GUPTA 18.08.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

272 SUNIL KUMAR 14.06.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

273 SUGANDHA KUMARI 28.03.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

274 SAURABH RAJ 20.09.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

275 NITISH KUMAR VERMA 18.08.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

276 KOKARE ANIL MARUTI 12.03.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

277 YOGESH YADAV 13.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

278 ABHISHEK DIXIT 27.07.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

279 ASHWANI KASERA 29.11.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due



280 KHUSHALI RAM DANGI 12.06.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

281 PRASHANT SHARMA 10.01.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

282 DEEPAK 11.01.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

283 NARENDRA SOLANKI 03.04.1991 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

284 ARUN AHLAWAT 01.07.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

285 SHUBHANKAR CHOUDHARY 16.12.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

286 VISHAL KUMAR 29.12.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

287 SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 30.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

288 AMAN ANAND 25.10.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

289 MUKUL SHARMA 09.07.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

290 KUMAR HARSHIT 01.03.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

291 AMAN SINGH MANN 01.10.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

292 VIPUL CHOUDHARY 02.07.1991 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

293 VIKASH 10.10.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

294 NIKHIL KUMAR 08.02.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

295 RAVI MAHADU 26.11.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

296 SHUBHAM JAISWAL 29.08.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

297 SHANKAR LAL DHAKA 06.12.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

298 JATIN BUDANIA 28.10.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

299 RAJA PANWAR 18.11.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

300 PRASHANNA KUMAR JAIN 13.01.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

301 NAMANA RAJANISH 15.04.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

302 DEVENDRA NAGESH PAILWAN 21.03.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

303 PRADEEP SINGH RAWAT 11.08.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

304 SAURABH MUDGAL 28.11.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

305 HARSHIT 28.12.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

306 ABHISEK SINHA 07.01.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

307 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY 18.08.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

308 ABHISHEK SAINI 24.04.2002 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

309 RAJAT AGNIHOTRI 29.07.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

310 VINEET KUMAR MEENA 10.11.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

311 AMIT ROCHLANI 14.03.2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-I Not Due

312 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA 09.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

313 ANJALI JAIN 05.09.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due



314 HEMRAJ 05.01.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

315 ANKIT KUMAR 26.06.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

316 SANDEEP 26.06.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

317 SACHIN DAHIYA 13.03.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

318 SAMARJEET KUMAR SINGH 22.08.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

319 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 05.07.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

320 MANISH MAHARIA 17.11.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

321 RAHUL TEOTIA 15.07.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

322 MANISH BISHNOI 04.07.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

323 YUVRAJ HADA 12.09.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

324 NIRPENDER KUMAR BHATI 15.01.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

325 RAVI SHUKLA 25.02.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

326 SAMEER CHAUDHARY 18.04.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

327 LAKSHITA 22.05.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

328 YASH SINGH 12.11.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

329 SHRISH BAJPAI 10.11.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-I Not Due

330 NANDKISHOR 21.03.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

331 PARMESH CHOUDHARY 05.07.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

332 RAJEEV RANJAN 05.01.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

333 SATENDER KUMAR 15.10.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

334 MOHMMAD EKRAJ 02.03.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

335 MURARI JHA 25.06.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

336 ANUBHAV YADAV 05.08.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

337 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 12.04.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

338 KAJAL KUMARI 10.05.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

339 BHAGESH SONI 06.12.2002 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

340 GUPTA AJEET KUMAR RADHESHYAM 01.02.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

341 AKSHAY 01.01.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

342 VIVEK ARYA 08.06.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

343 SUMANT KUMAR MALL 12.07.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

344 UTESH KUMAR 15.03.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

345 MANVENDRA SINGH 22.10.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

346 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL 21.02.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

347 PRAVESH KUMAR GOSWAMI 02.03.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due



348 DIVYANSHU CHAUHAN 25.06.2002 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

349 ASHISH KUMAR BIRKH 24.06.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

350 SANJEEV KUMAR YADAV 14.07.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

351 SHIVAM KUMAR 02.12.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

352 MANISHA 02.02.2002 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

353 ANKIT KUMAR 21.07.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

354 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV 16.04.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

355 KAMLESH KUMAR GODARA 20.06.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

356 SHIVAM MISHRA 14.06.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

357 DEEPAK KISHOR 30.05.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

358 VIPIN KUMAR 20.08.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-I Not Due

359 HIMANSHU PARASHAR 25.12.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

360 DEVANSHU NAGAR 28.11.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

361 AJIT KUMAR 10.02.1991 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

362 SHUBHAM KUMAR TANDON 21.10.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

363 RITESH PRAMOD PURANT 28.06.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

364 NIRAJ KUMAR 01.01.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

365 RAJNISH KUMAR 03.02.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

366 MAHENDRA 20.05.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

367 ANIL KUMAR SAINI 02.07.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

368 KUMAR SATYAM 11.12.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

369 GANPAT SAINI 02.03.2003 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

370 SUDHIR KUMAR 10.12.1992 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

371 KALLUR SOHAN SWAMINATH 06.04.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

372 SPARSH SOLANKI 25.06.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

373 ABHISHEK GADWAL 15.10.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

374 GHATE AKASH PRABHAKAR 24.11.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

375 NITIN DWIVEDI 07.08.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

376 RAHUL KUMAR RAI 06.06.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

377 RITESH SHUKLA 27.06.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

378 ABHISHEK SINGH 23.12.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

379 AMAN DEEP YADAV 14.10.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

380 DEEPAK KUMAR 06.01.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

381 JAYDEV 11.11.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due



382 PRIYAM RAJ 21.08.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

383 KUNDAN KUMAR 16.01.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

384 HARSH KUMAR 04.01.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

385 SAGAR KUMAR 11.02.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

386 AMOD PRAKASH 16.05.1995 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

387 PRASHANT SINGH 05.09.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

388 AYUSH RAJ 05.11.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

389 MAHENDRA SINGH 22.11.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

390 DHRUV NARAYAN MISHRA 25.08.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

391 HARSHIT SHARMA 09.03.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

392 SHIVAM KASHYAP 26.01.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

393 HEMENDER KUMAR 19.09.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

394 AGRAWAL RAVIKUMAR DURGAPRASAD 19.04.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

395 CHIRANJEEVI KUMAR 25.05.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

396 SHIKHA KUMARI 15.03.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

397 SANDEEP KUMAR 08.08.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

398 DIKSHA DEVI 18.11.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

399 ASHISH KUMAR SAHOO 18.03.2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

400 SOURAV KUMAR 24.06.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

401 ANAND KUMAR PATEL 05.01.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

402 ADITYA SINGH CHANDEL 29.06.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

403 MASRURA KHATOON 15.02.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

404 RITIK 11.07.2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

405 ANURAG YADAV 18.01.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

406 JITENDRA GANDHI 13.09.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

407 KUMAR GAURAV 15.06.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

408 ABHIJEET KUMAR 22.02.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

409 RAHUL 04.01.1990 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

410 GOURAV KUMAR 15.05.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

411 KARTIK 28.06.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due

412 RISHABH SHUKLA 20.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

413 JAI HIND 11.11.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

07.03.2024 Zone- III Zone-III Not Due



414

ABHISHEK SHARMA

11.06.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
03.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

415 NASEEB KUMAR 05.09.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

416 RAHUL KUMAR 26.01.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

417

AKASH KUMAR

10.01.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

418

MD SHAMIM

17.12.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
05.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

419

NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

15.07.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

420 ARUN KUMAR 19.11.1990 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

421

PRATIK PATEL

12.09.1996 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

422 SAHIL 25.09.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

423

ATUL KUMAR MEENA

09.10.2002 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
04.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

424

ABHISHEK KUMAR

19.03.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
04.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

425 KUMAR SHIVAM 10.03.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

426 JAGDISH KUMAR 06.07.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

427 ROHIT 13.10.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

428 GARV GUPTA 27.06.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

429 GAURAV SINGH 01.01.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

430 VIKAS BOLIWAL 13.05.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

431

AASHARAM MEENA

04.06.2000 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due



432

HAPPY BAIRWA

20.03.2001 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
04.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

433 VIKASH 28.06.1991 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

434 SUMAN MAITRA 24.11.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

435 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAG 07.08.1990 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

436 HARSHIT 23.03.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

437 KARAN GUPTA 13.05.1988 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

438 AKASH MEENA 25.08.1995 AGT 2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II Zone-II Not Due

439 HET RAM MEENA 08.08.2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

440 HEMANT MEENA 05.07.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

441 AMAN SINGH MEENA 06.12.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

442 SANDESH DILIPRAO BHARDE 08.03.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

443 KARAN 27.08.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

444 DEV MEENA 18.11.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

445 AMARDEEP SINGH 01.07.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

446 AVINASH RAJ 27.05.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

447

TANU KAROL

05.08.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

448

SHEELSAGAR P D

29.07.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
03.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

449 ABHISHEK MEENA 27.02.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due

450

ROHIT

13.08.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

451 RAJESH KUMAR POONIA 14.01.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

452 DEEPESH 19.01.1994 Deputation N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I DEPUTATION Not Due

453 ANAND BHIMRAOJI RAUT 08.01.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

454

RAVI SHANKAR GAUTAM

12.02.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

455 ATUL RAJ 24.06.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

456 KUMAR AASHISH 23.01.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-II Not Due



457 HITESH KUMAR 01.07.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

458

ANUJ KUMAR

01.08.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

459 DEEPANSHU 22.05.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

460 VIVEK JAREDA 21.06.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-III Not Due

461 MANISH KUMAR MEENA 04.03.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-III Not Due

462 RANJAN KUMAR SETHI 06.02.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

463 MUKUL KUMAR JAI JOHN 26.12.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-III Not Due

464

RAHUL KUMAR MEENA

17.03.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

465

SHAH VISHESH RAJENDRA KUMAR

19.01.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

466 SHUBHAM PROLIYA 29.12.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

467 INDRESH KUMAR 08.03.1991 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

468

RAHUL RAJ

10.01.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

469 ASHISH CHOPRA 13.05.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

470

KARTIKAY KUMAR

28.10.1999 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
03.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

471 DAKSH DOI 02.08.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-III Not Due

472

SWAPNEEL DHANLAL LANDGE

07.12.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
05.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

473 SUKHENDU PRAMANICK 16.12.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

474

AMAN CHAUDHARY

27.06.1997 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
04.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due



475

MOHIT SANKHLA

28.10.1991 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
03.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

476 PUNEET SINGH 09.02.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

477
BAMANIYA CHIRAGKUMAR

NATAVARBHAI

14.07.1994 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
03.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

478 AJAY GAUTAM 11.11.1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

479 ANANDA DAS 11.03.2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

480

DEEPANSHU SINGH

25.04.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

481

DHEERENDRA SINGH

27.11.1993 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
06.10.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

482

MUNESH MEENA

01.12.1998 Between AGT 2023 & 
2024 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Joined Zone-1 on 
27.09.2023/ 

posted to current 
section vide order 

dt 07.03.2024

Zone-I Zone-I Due

483 MANISH RANJAN 17.01.1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

484 DEVENDER 10.08.1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

485 DIWAKAR CHANDRA 21.09.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

486 KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA 08.10.1992 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

487 NAKKELLA VINODH 06.07.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

488 MERAT AKSHAY KESHAV 12.03.1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

489 RAJEEV KUMAR 16.07.1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone- III vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-III Not Due

490 ANKUR SHEORAN 06.08.1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

491 SHIVAM SAURAV 4/25/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

492 JATIN CHAUDHARY 6/7/2002 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

493 RISHABH KUMAR 8/30/2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

494 PUSHPRAJ SHARMA 10/16/2002 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

495 TRIPURARI SINGH 9/27/1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

496 BALWANT KUMAR 10/20/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

497 VIKASH KUMAR 12/12/1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

498 SUBHI SACHAN 8/20/2001 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due



499 GAURAV YADAV 1/16/2002 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

500 SATY PRAKASH CHAHAR 6/26/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

501 SHASHIKANT MEENA 8/27/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

502 VIJENDRA MEENA 11/13/1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

503 SANDEEP MANDAL 3/30/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

504 ASHUTOSH SINGH 11/15/1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

505 ANKUR SINGH 8/31/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

506 AMIT 8/20/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

507 UDARI RAGHUNANDAN VENKATAIAH 8/23/1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

508 AKASH DEEP 1/15/1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

509 MUKUL KUMAR BRAHMBHATT 6/24/1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

510 SAKSHI DHILLON 9/18/1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

511 SHUBHAM MAURYA 5/12/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

512 SHIVANAND 2/10/1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

513 RAHUL YADAV 8/9/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

514 PURUSHOTTAM MEENA 7/9/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

515 ABHISHEK PRASAD 10/15/1993 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

516 SACHIN KUMAR 1/31/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

517 MANOJ KUMAR 3/8/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

518 AVINASH RUHELA 1/26/1996 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

519 SANDEEP KUMAR 12/10/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

520 RAJESH KUMAR 3/3/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

521 SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH 1/16/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

522 MOHIT DAHIYA 1/3/1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

523 LOVENESH KUMAR 3/10/1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

524 RITURAJ RAUSHAN 10/25/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

525 Govind Prasad Singhal 10.09.1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I vide order dt 

08.04.2025 Zone-I Not Due

526 Seemant Singh Chauhan 5/12/1995 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

527 Devranjan Meena 7/12/1997 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

528 Kuldeep Singh 12/2/1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

529 SATISH KUMAR 6/15/1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-I Not Due

530 SUDHIR KUMAR 4/13/1990 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

531 CHANDRAMANI KUMAR 8/15/1998 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-III Not Due

532 GOVIND PANDIA 10/10/1999 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due



533 PRIYANSHU RANJAN 4/22/2000 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

534 NAGENDRA SHARMA 5/8/1994 Between AGT 2024 & 
2025 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-II

vide order dt 
20.09.2024 Zone-II Not Due

535 Dilip Kumar 14.06.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA III III III II II II I Zone-II As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
536 Vivek Shantaram Arote 21.04.1991 Post AGT 2025 NA III III III II II II I Zone-II As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
537 Birender Kumar 08.04.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA NA I I II II II III OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
538 Rohit Raj 11.01.1994 Post AGT 2025 NA II II II I I II II OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
539 Sachin Yadav 09.04.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA III III III II II II I II As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
540 Nirmal Kumar 01.01.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA I I II II II I I I As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
541 Manoj Kumar 26.02.1993 Post AGT 2025 NA II II II I I II II III As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
542 Pramod Sain 01.08.1990 Post AGT 2025 NA II II II I I II II OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
543 Saurabh Singh 22.01.1994 Post AGT 2025 NA NA III III III II II II OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
544 Roopa Ram 15.05.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA I I II II II III OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
545 Pankaj Kumar 09.02.1995 Post AGT 2025 NA II II II III III III OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-I As Examiner Not Due
546 Ankit Chauhan 10.08.1991 Post AGT 2025 NA I I II II II III OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
547 Ankit Chandra 15.03.1986 Post AGT 2025 NA NA NA NA II II II OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
548 Vikram Pratap Singh 03.07.1990 Post AGT 2025 NA I I II II II III II As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due
549 Piyush Singh 23.10.1992 Post AGT 2025 NA NA I I II II II III OUTSTATION As Apprasier Zone-III As Examiner Not Due

550
PRADEEP KUMAR

6/25/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

551
BAD MADHURI SHIVAJI

7/22/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

552
MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH

2/3/2004 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

553

DEVKISHAN KUKNA

3/6/2003 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 14.11.25 / 

Joined Zone-1 on 
30.04.2025

Not Due

554
PRANNAV BISHNOI

11/20/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

555
MAYANK GARG

12/27/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

556
ANJALI

8/23/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

557

HIMANSHU

2/17/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 14.11.25 / 

Joined Zone-1 on 
22.05.2025

Not Due

558
BIPIN KUMAR

1/1/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

559
HIMANSHU

1/3/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

560
ASHWIN RAJ

4/19/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

561
SUMAN KUMAR

1/8/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

562
SUMAN SAURAV

12/18/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

563
GAURAV SINGH RATHORE

8/8/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

564
RAVI RAJ

7/1/2003 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due



565
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA

2/24/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

566
DUSHYANT TIWARI

5/18/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

567
MISAL ONKAR SANTOSHKUMAR

6/30/2000 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

568
ABHIMANYU SINGH

7/20/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

569
VIVEK KUMAR

6/27/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

570
GYANENDRA SHARMA

1/6/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

571
DHANANJAY VIJAY

1/26/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

572
VEDANT MISHRA

4/13/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

573
GIRISH JANGID

6/24/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

574
AKASH

9/20/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

575
ABDUL SALAM KHAN

2/24/1994 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

576
SAURABH KUMAR

05.10.1995 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

577
HARSH GAUTAM

1/11/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

578
RAHUL KUMAR

8/15/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

579
NEK RANJAN

3/7/1994 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

580
ABHISHEK BHARADWAJ

4/14/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

581
AKHIL CHOUDHARY

7/20/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

582
RISHABH SAGAR

8/10/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

583
DHARMAVEER PATEL

3/4/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

584
ABHISHEK YADAV

9/25/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

585
RINKU KUMAR NAGAR

6/8/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

586
NIKHIL CHOPRA

6/14/2003 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

587
MOHIT YADAV

2/26/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due



588
DHEERAJ MEENA

4/1/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

589
HARI MOHAN MEENA

3/15/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

590
KULVIR PRATAP SINGH

8/15/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

591
ADITYA GAURAV

6/12/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

592
SALONI SINGH

1/1/2000 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 14.11.25
Not Due

593
NAVJOT SINGH

5/20/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

594
SHIVAM KUMAR CHOUBEY

01.09.1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

595

ASHISH YADAV

8/6/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 08.01.26 / 

joined Zone-1 on 
26.06.25

Not Due

596
SIDDHARTH

6/19/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

597
KRITIK TYAGI

6/28/2000 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

598
 ABHISHEK RAJENDRA YADAV

10/19/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

599
MUKUL GOYAL

5/7/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

600
SHANTANU KUMAR CHOUKSEY

3/7/1994 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

601
AMAN TIWARI

11/12/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

602
AJAY KUMAR

6/30/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

603
SHUKLA AMIT VASHISTHA

11/12/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

604
AMAN SRIVASTAVA

3/25/2001 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

605

AMRIT RAJ RANA

12/14/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 08.01.26 / 

joined Zone-1 on 
25.06.25

Not Due

606
GAURAV KUMAR

11/19/2000 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

607
ANUPAM MARMAT

12/6/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

608

RAVI KUMAR GUPTA

2/16/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 08.01.26 / 

joined Zone-1 on 
16.06.25

Not Due



609
SACHIN SHARMA

11/1/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

610
YELIGETI SUNIL KUMAR

11/12/1994 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

611

ROSHAN KUMAR

4/18/1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

posted vide order 
dt 08.01.26 / 

joined Zone-1 on 
30.06.25

Not Due

612
SACHIN KUMAR

10/15/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

613
SUMEET KUMAR

11/16/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

614
SAURAV GUPTA

11/13/2002 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

615
AVANISH KUMAR

01.09.1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

616
SANDEEP LODHA

7/12/1999 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

617
Sandeep Kumar

4/18/1997 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

618
SHUBHAM KALSA

11/17/1995 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

619
ONKUR DAS

2/7/1992 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Zone-II
posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

620
PUNARVASU SARKAR

04.08.1996 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

621
SAGAR

6/30/1998 Between AGT 2025 & 
2026 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-III posted vide order 

dt 08.01.26
Not Due

622

NIKHIL

11.12.1996 On joining N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A Zone-I

Temp. Attached to 
p&E w.e.f 

13.10.2025 ) 
Training Pending

Not Due

 

 


